
Výsledková listina 
===  Dlouhá tra ť, Love čkovice, 8.4.2017  ===

 kat: D19   Kontr:8 kontroly: 2 3 4 M1 D2 D3 D5 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./ Čas

  1.  Bouchalová Justýna  FCL9951  8 129:20
  2.  Sobotková Anna      ASP0055  8 143:26
  3.  St řítecká Markéta   GBM0259  5 158:39

 kat: D20  Kontr:9 kontroly: 1 3 4 5 M1 D3 D4 D5 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./ Čas

  1.  Omová Michaela      FTU8153  9 116:40
  2.  Léharová Alžb ěta    FPA9459  9 144:48
  3.  Matoušková Barbora  AFK9751  9 150:34
  4.  Zachová Lucie       ASP9352  9 158:56
  5.  Mare čková Michaela  GBM9251  9 179:28
  6.  Jelínková Šárka     ASP9158  9 182:57
  7.  Šrámková Eva        ASP8857  9 214:02

 kat: D35  Kontr:8 kontroly: 2 3 4 M1 D1 D2 D3 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./ Čas

  1.  Šimá čková Jitka     FPA6952  8 114:26
  2.  Hažmuková Pavla     GBM7656  8 115:51
  3.  Janoušková Blanka   ETE7352  8 116:37
  4.  Adámková Blanka     DCH7852  8 140:08
  5.  Ondrouchová Ludmila GBM7057  8 156:29
  6.  Matoušková Martina  AFK6952  8 158:20
  7.  Jankovská Alena     GBM6954  8 170:11

 kat: D50  Kontr:6 kontroly: 1 5 M1 D2 D3 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./ Čas

  1.  Šr ůtová Marcela     ASP6351  6 118:53
  2.  Čadová Renata       FCL6651  6 131:09
  3.  Sk řivanová Dagmar   ASP6451  6 138:52
  4.  Fekia čová Mária     GBM5853  6 188:34
  5.  Látalová Alexandra  GBM5851  4 239:20

 kat: D60   Kontr:6 kontroly: 3 4 M1 D2 D5 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./ Čas

  1.  Pátková Alenka      DCH4952  6 102:34
  2.  Vorá čková Eliška    ASP5151  6 104:32
  3.  Poláková Ludmila    ASP5652  6 126:24

 kat: M19  Kontr:9 kontroly: 3 4 5 M1 D1 D2 D3 D4 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./ Čas

  1.  Kinc Martin         GBM9910  9 111:38
  2.  David Tomáš         ELB0004  9 121:43
  3.  Matoušek Dalibor    AFK0001  9 122:33
  4.  Svatek Daniel       DCH0113  9 167:12
  5.  Dukát Šimon         ASP0301  9 195:27
  6.  Hažmuk Jáchym       GBM0401  7 202:18



 kat: M20 Kontr:12 kontroly: 1 2 3 4 5 M1 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./ Čas

  1.  Oma Jakub           FTU8002 12 121:06
  2.  Šimá ček Ond řej      FPA9401 12 136:21
  3.  Vorá ček Michal      GNM8001 12 138:13
  4.  Gomzyk Andriy       FTU8003 12 149:28
  5.  Ln ěni čka Jakub      FPA9205 12 150:07
  6.  Hladina Tomáš       AFK8201 12 161:51
  7.  Baxa Jaromír ml.    ELB8201 12 163:23
  8.  Rudinský Ji ří       FPA8105 12 193:20
  9.  Léhar Adam          FPA9106 12 203:34
 10.  Skrbek Michal       AFK7503 12 205:44
 11.  Štrympl Ond řej      ELB9001 12 206:04
 12.  Vold řich Dan        ASP9508  7 214:11

 kat: M40   Kontr:10 kontroly: 1 3 4 5 M1 D2 D3 D4 D5 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./ Čas
  1.   Šindelka Antonín    GBM7205 10 127:19
  2.   Bouchala Ji ří       FCL6901 10 178:43
  3.   Žá ček Zbyn ěk        GBM7107 10 216:17
  4.   Halí ř Radim         AFK7003  8 230:37
 --    Klíž Michal         ETE7501  vzdal - úraz        

 kat: M50 Kontr:9 kontroly: 3 4 5 M1 D1 D2 D3 D5 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./ Čas

  1.  Mare ček Ji ří        GBM5901  9 128:18
  2.  Zach Jaroslav       ASP6601  9 154:00
  3.  Milanovský Zbyšek   BKA6501  9 170:57
  4.  Fekia č Jozef st.    GBM5802  9 178:46
  5.  Vlach Miroslav st.  DCH6101  9 179:57
  6.  Látal Miroslav      GBM6001  9 193:56
  7.  Jelínek Stanislav   ELB6202  9 221:09

 kat: M60  Kontr:8 kontroly: 2 3 4 M1 D2 D3 D5 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Index Kontr./ Čas

  1.  Jelínek Martin      ASP5102  6  91:59



Výsledková listina –  výsledky s mezi časy
===  Dlouhá tra ť, Love čkovice, 8.4.2017  ===

Kat: D19 Pásmo:mix Limit:240 Kontr:8 kontroly: 2 3 4 M1 D2 D3 D5 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Doba b ěhu  Kontr.  mezi časy
  1.  Bouchalová Justýna  129:20  2,3,4,M1,D5,D3,D2, M   17:11  12:58  14:41   7:20  31:05  24:56  12:21    8:15   0:33 
  2.  Sobotková Anna      143:26  2,3,4,M1,D3,D5,D2 ,M   12:54  15:47  14:57   6:30  29:55  24:46  27:2 8  10:37   0:32 
  3.  St řítecká Markéta   158:39  2,3,M1,D5,M           33:2 7  30:19  29:52  29:14  35:18   0:29 

Kat: D20 Pásmo:mix Limit:240 Kontr:9 kontroly: 1 3 4 5 M1 D 3 D4 D5 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Doba b ěhu  Kontr.  mezi časy
  1.  Omová Michaela      116:40  1,5,4,3,M1,D5,D3, D4,M   15:16   4:16  12:27   9:13  10:23  16:18  28 :58  12:13   7:12   0:24 
  2.  Léharová Alžb ěta    144:48  1,5,3,4,M1,D3,D5,D4,M   20:11   5:39  22:02  11:01   4:46  32:14  14:00  25:16   9:11   0:28 
  3.  Matoušková Barbora  150:34  3,5,1,4,M1,D5,D3, D4,M   12:06  23:38   4:15  25:51   5:09  29:51  22 :06  16:44  10:23   0:31 
  4.  Zachová Lucie       158:56  3,4,5,1,M1,D5,D3, D4,M   13:41  13:48  24:37   8:00  25:05  14:46  23 :03  23:10  12:17   0:29 
  5.  Mare čková Michaela  179:28  1,5,4,3,M1,D3,D5,D4,M   20:5 3   9:26  20:12  12:40  14:48  32:37  26:10  32:03  10:08   0:31 
  6.  Jelínková Šárka     182:57  3,4,5,1,M1,D3,D5, D4,M   12:28  11:55  19:16   3:28  18:19  29:48  24 :38  48:38  13:59   0:28 
  7.  Šrámková Eva        214:02  3,1,5,4,M1,D3,D5, D4,M   17:26  38:31   9:37  23:31   5:44  47:19  23 :11  35:16  12:46   0:41 

Kat: D35 Pásmo:mix Limit:240 Kontr:8 kontroly: 2 3 4 M1 D1 D2 D3 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Doba b ěhu  Kontr.  mezi časy
  1.  Šimá čková Jitka     114:26  2,3,4,M1,D1,D3,D2,M   11:50  13:23  12:08   5:45  21:46  11:55  30:25   6:44   0:30 
  2.  Hažmuková Pavla     115:51  2,3,4,M1,D1,D3,D2 ,M   13:11  15:00  12:26   6:03  19:50  16:06  24:5 0   7:55   0:30 
  3.  Janoušková Blanka   116:37  2,3,4,M1,D1,D3,D2 ,M   10:59  15:04  13:26   7:01  25:45  13:54  20:4 6   9:10   0:32 
  4.  Adámková Blanka     140:08  2,3,4,M1,D1,D2,D3 ,M   11:20  19:16  13:19   6:00  25:50  26:51  20:2 0  16:39   0:33 
  5.  Ondrouchová Ludmila 156:29  2,3,4,M1,D1,D3,D2 ,M   17:09  15:30  14:46   5:58  37:53  25:29  31:3 4   7:35   0:35 
  6.  Matoušková Martina  158:20  2,3,4,M1,D1,D3,D2 ,M   18:59  20:29  15:20   9:28  39:05  23:46  23:5 0   6:50   0:33 
  7.  Jankovská Alena     170:11  2,3,4,M1,D1,D3,D2 ,M   18:36  22:01  16:04   8:52  38:57  18:32  35:2 4  11:09   0:36 

Kat: D50 Pásmo:mix Limit:240 Kontr:6 kontroly: 1 5 M1 D2 D3  M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Doba b ěhu  Kontr.  mezi časy
  1.  Šr ůtová Marcela     118:53  1,5,M1,D3,D2,M   25:26  10 :06  20:51  33:56  17:25  10:31   0:38 
  2.  Čadová Renata       131:09  1,5,M1,D3,D2,M   18:48   8:00  18:08  50:22  27:46   7:31   0:34 
  3.  Sk řivanová Dagmar   138:52  1,5,M1,D3,D2,M   21:03  10 :41  23:19  43:16  24:02  15:45   0:46 
  4.  Fekia čová Mária     188:34  5,1,M1,D3,D2,M   55:49   9:19   33:24  53:43  26:30   9:12   0:37 
  5.  Látalová Alexandra  239:20  5,1,M1,M         76:11   9:57  78:41  73:59   0:32 

Kat: D60 Pásmo:mix Limit:240 Kontr:6 kontroly: 3 4 M1 D2 D5  M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Doba b ěhu  Kontr.  mezi časy
  1.  Pátková Alenka      102:34  3,4,M1,D5,D2,M   17:12  19:43   8:32  18:57  28:25   9:03   0:42 
  2.  Vorá čková Eliška    104:32  3,4,M1,D5,D2,M   27:06  14:5 8   8:22  19:18  22:41  11:29   0:38 
  3.  Poláková Ludmila    126:24  3,4,M1,D5,D2,M   22:41  16:32  10:00  20:50  43:38  11:53   0:50 



Kat: M19 Pásmo:mix Limit:240 Kontr:9 kontroly: 3 4 5 M1 D1 D2 D3 D4 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Doba b ěhu  Kontr.  mezi časy
  1.  Kinc Martin         111:38  3,5,4,M1,D1,D3,D4 ,D2,M    9:55  16:23  17:09   3:48  18:33  14:03  1 4:58  12:21   4:03   0:25 
  2.  David Tomáš         121:43  3,4,5,M1,D1,D3,D4 ,D2,M    9:24   9:06  13:33  11:09  27:49  20:09  1 3:49  12:14   4:07   0:23 
  3.  Matoušek Dalibor    122:33  3,4,5,M1,D1,D3,D4 ,D2,M   14:47   9:30  15:45  13:57  21:34  12:07  1 4:48  14:53   4:50   0:22 
  4.  Svatek Daniel       167:12  3,4,5,M1,D1,D3,D2 ,D4,M   10:30  12:10  13:33  14:28  45:30  16:55  2 9:19  15:35   8:49   0:23 
  5.  Dukát Šimon         195:27  5,3,4,M1,D1,D3,D2 ,D4,M   34:40  26:17  10:38   6:05  21:19  29:37  2 3:45  30:07  12:29   0:30 
  6.  Hažmuk Jáchym       202:18  5,4,M1,D1,D3,D2,M         60:14  33:59   6:33  34:11  24:53  27:47  1 4:13   0:28 

Kat: M20 Pásmo:mix Limit:240 Kontr:12 kontroly: 1 2 3 4 5 M 1 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 M
Poř.  P říjm.,jméno   Doba b ěhu  Kontr.  mezi časy
 1. Oma Jakub        121:06  1,5,3,2,4,M1,D5,D1,D3, D4,D2,M  13:41   6:13  16:21   7:01  13:35   3:40  14:07  15:01   8:17  11:01   7:48   3:57  0:24
 2. Šimá ček Ond řej   136:21  2,3,1,5,4,M1,D1,D3,D5,D2,D4,M   8:47  10:44  17:38   4:55  11:46   3:27  15:59  10:19  16 :06  16:57  12:21   6:59  0:23
 3. Vorá ček Michal   138:13  2,3,1,5,4,M1,D1,D5,D3,D4,D2,M  10:22  11:21  16:47   6:17  13:24   3:58  19:31  14 :17  14:52  13:26   8:10   5:21  0:27
 4. Gomzyk Andriy    149:28  1,5,4,3,2,M1,D1,D5,D3, D4,D2,M  15:19   4:13  14:26   8:05  10:10  17:03  22:47  15:25  14:34  11:55   8:28   6:32  0:31
 5. Ln ěni čka Jakub   150:07  2,3,5,1,4,M1,D1,D5,D3,D4,D2,M   9:22  11:34  22:36   3:15  17:22   3:27  18:12  17: 40  14:04  13:22  11:15   7:37  0:21
 6. Hladina Tomáš    161:51  2,3,1,5,4,M1,D1,D5,D3, D4,D2,M   9:41  12:01  19:14   4:24  13:48   4:55  22:04  19:08  19:20  14:39  16:39   5:30  0:28
 7. Baxa Jaromír ml. 163:23  2,3,1,5,4,M1,D1,D3,D4, D5,D2,M   9:28  12:14  18:41   4:55  11:12   4:12  19:45  24:16  14:41  22:58  14:50   5:43  0:28
 8. Rudinský Ji ří    193:20  1,5,4,3,2,M1,D1,D3,D2,D5,D4,M  15:25   4:16  11:56  16:49   9:48  18:03  20:51  20:36  20 :03  17:04  25:50  12:03  0:36
 9. Léhar Adam       203:34  2,3,1,5,4,M1,D5,D1,D3, D4,D2,M  11:27  18:01  20:17   5:31  20:05   4:34  42:44  27:30  13:51  15:58  16:51   6:14  0:31
10. Skrbek Michal    205:44  2,3,1,5,4,M1,D1,D5,D3, D4,D2,M  13:06  13:00  28:16   6:51  18:41   5:04  30:08  19:33  19:43  15:03  27:11   8:35  0:33
11. Štrympl Ond řej   206:04  2,3,1,5,4,M1,D1,D3,D2,D5,D4,M  13:13  14:30  22:44  11:03  14:09   4:57  21:28  20:33  20 :00  19:06  33:33  10:16  0:32
12. Vold řich Dan     214:11  2,1,5,4,M1,D2,M                19:57  65:14  11:06  40:42   6:55  60:43   9:03   0 :31 

Kat: M40 Pásmo:mix Limit:240 Kontr:10 kontroly: 1 3 4 5 M1 D2 D3 D4 D5 M
Poř.  P říjm.,jméno   Doba b ěhu  Kontr.  mezi časy
1. Šindelka Antonín  127:19  1,5,4,3,M1,D5,D3,D4,D2 ,M  13:13   7:38  12:47   9:49  14:35  21:40  13:24   16:44  12:07  4:55  0:27 
2. Bouchala Ji ří     178:43  1,5,4,3,M1,D5,D3,D4,D2,M  21:10   5:3 0  12:57  11:34  14:25  26:34  32:41  26:57  20:25  6:00  0:30 
3. Žá ček Zbyn ěk      216:17  1,5,3,4,M1,D5,D3,D4,D2,M   9:13   5: 42  20:06  19:05   4:57  70:10  18:25  21:06  29:23   7:37  0:33 
4. Halí ř Radim       230:37  1,5,4,3,M1,D5,D3,M        28:3 3  13:30  17:40  14:15  21:12  59:35  33:22  41:30   1:00 
-- Klíž Michal       vzdal - úraz

Kat: M50 Pásmo:mix Limit:240 Kontr:9 kontroly: 3 4 5 M1 D1 D2 D3 D5 M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Doba b ěhu  Kontr.  mezi časy
  1.  Mare ček Ji ří        128:18  3,4,5,M1,D1,D5,D3,D2,M   10:56   9 :10  13:58  13:57  19:46  16:46  14:04  23:39   5:3 4   0:28 
  2.  Zach Jaroslav       154:00  3,4,5,M1,D5,D3,D1 ,D2,M   10:59  14:27  15:53  15:18  29:22  23:58  1 6:19  20:44   6:30   0:30 
  3.  Milanovský Zbyšek   170:57  3,4,5,M1,D1,D3,D5 ,D2,M   15:06  18:18  19:54  13:23  33:57  17:01  2 2:31  24:00   6:18   0:29 
  4.  Fekia č Jozef st.    178:46  3,4,5,M1,D1,D3,D2,D5,M   14:1 2  14:48  15:24  16:14  26:27  18:48  21:31  31:14  19:28   0:40 
  5.  Vlach Miroslav st.  179:57  3,4,5,M1,D1,D2,D5 ,D3,M   11:13  13:12  13:40  13:28  26:41  23:27  1 7:51  41:31  18:18   0:36 
  6.  Látal Miroslav      193:56  3,5,4,M1,D1,D3,D2 ,D5,M   12:33  29:01  27:15   5:56  26:51  19:00  1 6:35  32:49  23:13   0:43 
  7.  Jelínek Stanislav   221:09  3,4,5,M1,D1,D5,D3 ,D2,M   13:55  12:08  24:37  16:16  26:23  51:03  1 8:29  50:37   7:10   0:31 

Kat: M60 Pásmo:mix Limit:240 Kontr:6 kontroly: 3 4 M1 D2 D5  M
 Po ř.   P říjm.,jméno   Doba b ěhu  Kontr.  mezi časy
  1.  Jelínek Martin       91:59  3,4,M1,D5,D2,M   18:23  15:17   6:17  14:09  28:27   8:55   0:31 


